
Saturday, January 24, 2015Texas Baptist Homes' MUSTACHE DASH 5K
39F Clear 8mphWNW

5K Off :9:02 amGetzendaner Park, Waxahachie, TX

           Runners --- Average Time of38
MALE5K Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

SplitCity Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 41.2%39:40

Half

1 Jeff Bartlett 1  20:34.33OVERALL 1 (49) 6:37.3Midlothian +32 71.1%10:01

1 Rick Phelan 2  21:05.99MASTERS 2 (50) 6:47.5Waxahachie 69.9%

1 Spencer Sutton 39  38:39.01M12&Under 20 (8) 12:26.4Midlothian -2 44.0%19:21

2 Ryan McCleskey 78  59:15.52 34 (5) 19:04.4Waxahachie 33.4%

1 Zac Tsai 4  22:57.28M20-29 4 (27) 7:23.3North Richland Hills +8 56.2%11:25

2 Samuel Reyna 44  41:35.21 22 (28) 13:23.1Denton +66 31.0%20:15

3 Jeremy Mehringer 73  54:12.84 33 (28) 17:27.0Midlothian +87 23.8%26:23

1 Ryan Bass 5  23:10.96M30-39 5 (32) 7:27.7Houston +25 56.1%11:23

2 Ted Saltzman 6  23:33.16 6 (35) 7:34.9Midlothian 56.0%

3 Eric Hoff 10  26:18.37 8 (33) 8:28.0Midlothian +36 49.6%12:51

4 Travis Vick 16  28:06.93 11 (33) 9:03.0Midlothian +104 46.4%13:12

5 Kevin Reagan 17  28:22.61 12 (32) 9:08.0+12 45.8%14:05

6 Mike Taylor 20  29:43.15 13 (34) 9:33.9Midlothian +89 44.1%14:07

7 Ryan Andersen 22  31:56.37 14 (31) 10:16.8Midlothian +82 40.6%15:17

8 Stephen Vedro 27  35:00.64 16 (30) 11:16.1Midlothian +21 36.9%17:20

9 Jon Grimes 31  35:49.00 18 (34) 11:31.7Midlothian +65 36.6%17:22

10 Ben Stiefel 50  45:50.73 24 (37) 14:45.4Weathorford 29.1%

11 Chris Coleman 53  46:54.04 26 (32) 15:05.8McKinney +134 27.7%22:20

12 Brad Ashford 55  48:07.72 27 (35) 15:29.5Midlothian 27.4%

13 Steven Marsh 57  48:21.13 29 (34) 15:33.8Waxahachie -14 27.1%24:17

14 Mack McCleskey 83  59:35.21 36 (37) 19:10.8Waxahachie +29 22.4%29:33

15 Mark Williamson 911:04:30.60 37 (32) 20:45.8Greenville +73 20.2%31:39

1 Todd Martinez 15  28:10.13M40-49 10 (44) 9:04.0+4 49.9%14:03

2 Steven Shaw 24  34:05.99 15 (43) 10:58.5Waxahachie 40.9%

3 Keith Kerbert 35  37:36.38 19 (49) 12:06.3Cypress +104 38.9%17:56

4 Matthew Love 45  43:05.10 23 (47) 13:52.1Mineola +74 33.4%20:56

5 Robby Word 62  50:40.28 30 (48) 16:18.6Waxahachie +73 28.6%24:44

6 Dan Milliorn 63  51:37.14 31 (49) 16:36.9Waxahachie -157 28.3%27:07

1 Barry Ortner 3  21:15.57M50-59 3 (54) 6:50.6Copperas +22 71.7%10:27

2 Ricky Boyd 9  26:00.95 7 (50) 8:22.4Midlothian +35 56.7%12:43

3 Alan Rogers 12  27:20.38 9 (56) 8:48.0Waxahachie +74 56.7%13:03

1 Emmett Powers 29  35:23.71M60+ 17 (75) 11:23.6Mineola +139 53.5%16:33

2 Gary Hamel 41  38:53.42 21 (66) 12:31.1Red Oak +140 43.5%18:17

3 Willie Lindsey 51  46:35.44 25 (80) 14:59.8Austin +119 45.1%22:18

4 Eddie Marsh 56  48:22.39 28 (64) 15:34.2Waxahachie +1 34.4%24:11

5 Roy Stephens 71  52:59.61 32 (73) 17:03.4Quitman -42 34.6%26:51

6 Randy Burrow 82  59:32.76 35 (60) 19:10.0Waxahachie 26.9%

7 Russ Noggle 941:12:10.52 38 (79) 23:13.9Waxahachie 28.4%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
 Positive Split

 Negative Split
GD Place among Females

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.



           Runners --- Average Time of58
FEMALE5K Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

SplitCity Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 36.4%47:00

Half

1 Rachel Andersen 7  24:50.71OVERALL 1 (32) 7:59.8Midlothian +29 59.7%12:11

1 Janet Ortner 21  30:57.48MASTERS 8 (53) 9:57.9Copperas +55 56.8%15:01

1 Lana Campbell 49  44:36.64F13-15 26 (15) 14:21.5Waxahachie +57 34.7%21:50

1 Lacey Jowers 64  52:13.62F16-19 33 (16) 16:48.6Waxahachie +60 29.3%25:37

2 Lexi Johanson 65  52:15.89 34 (16) 16:49.3+57 29.3%25:40

3 Haley Styles 891:00:50.55 53 (16) 19:35.0Waxahachie +88 25.2%29:41

4 Samantha Tweet 881:00:52.31 52 (16) 19:35.6Waxahachie +86 25.1%29:43

5 Jordan Knight 951:12:20.95 57 (16) 23:17.2Waxahachie 21.2%

1 Elizabeth Willis 8  25:59.29F20-29 2 (29) 8:21.9Kennedale +3 56.9%12:58

2 Theresa Ballard 11  26:25.71 3 (22) 8:30.4Austin +90 56.0%12:28

3 Melissa Grimes 13  27:17.29 4 (29) 8:47.0Midlothian +112 54.2%12:42

4 Kelsey Love 19  28:50.51 7 (24) 9:17.0Mineola +62 51.3%13:54

5 Nikki Vedro 26  35:00.41 11 (27) 11:16.1Midlothian +22 42.3%17:19

6 Natalie Smith 28  35:08.32 12 (28) 11:18.6Grand Prairie +82 42.1%16:53

7 Jennie Schmitz 30  35:47.99 13 (28) 11:31.4Dallas +65 41.3%17:22

8 Ashley Word 32  36:09.03 14 (25) 11:38.1Plano +167 40.9%16:41

9 Rachel Reyna 43  41:32.87 22 (27) 13:22.4Denton +65 35.6%20:14

10 Page Coleman 52  46:53.89 27 (24) 15:05.7McKinney +134 31.6%22:20

11 Alyson Falgout 61  49:08.64 32 (24) 15:49.1Midlothian +6 30.1%24:31

12 Sarah Lucas 67  52:32.45 36 (22) 16:54.7Ennis +55 28.2%25:49

13 Shannon Stevenson 81  59:53.68 47 (24) 19:16.7The Colony +915 24.7%22:19

14 Clairissa Veltkamp 931:12:39.06 56 (28) 23:23.0Venus 20.4%

15 Kristen Culbertson 961:12:39.47 58 (23) 23:23.2Arlington 20.4%

1 Jennifer Reagan 14  27:56.20F30-39 5 (30) 8:59.5-16 53.0%14:06

2 Ellen Saltzman 18  28:37.37 6 (35) 9:12.8Midlothian +46 52.2%13:55

3 Melissa Zamora 23  32:57.29 9 (33) 10:36.4Red Oak +55 45.1%16:01

4 Sherri Wilson 25  34:21.66 10 (33) 11:03.6Waxahachie +118 43.3%16:12

5 Katie Kerber 34  37:28.46 16 (30) 12:03.7Cypress +96 39.5%17:56

6 Rebeka Johnson 36  37:53.29 17 (34) 12:11.7Midlothian +76 39.3%18:19

7 Holly Browning 40  38:32.36 20 (36) 12:24.3Waxahachie +28 39.0%19:02

8 Katy Hoff 42  39:01.56 21 (32) 12:33.7Midlothian +103 38.0%18:39

9 Nikki Nangauta 48  44:38.30 25 (30) 14:22.1Fort Worth +77 33.2%21:41

10 Lesley Ashford 54  48:05.66 28 (37) 15:28.8Midlothian +115 31.3%23:06

11 Dana Holt 80  49:47.80 46 (38) 16:01.7Waxahachie 30.4%

12 Rebecca Lockridge 75  54:05.88 42 (32) 17:24.7Waxahachie +103 27.4%26:11

13 Amanda Mehringer 72  54:10.70 40 (30) 17:26.3Midlothian +86 27.3%26:22

14 Amy McCleskey 79  59:16.41 45 (34) 19:04.7Waxahachie -13 25.2%29:45

15 Jayann Williamson 901:04:27.73 54 (30) 20:44.9Greenville 23.0%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
 Positive Split

 Negative Split
GD Place among Females

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.



1 Veronica Alarcon 33  37:05.85F40-49 15 (40) 11:56.4Grand Prairie 41.3%

2 Melissa Brown 38  38:24.19 19 (43) 12:21.6Ennis +49 40.8%18:48

3 Melanie Love 46  43:08.13 23 (47) 13:53.0Mineola +137 37.8%20:26

4 Candace Brown 47  44:31.26 24 (43) 14:19.8Waxahachie +278 35.2%19:57

5 Kari Tweet 58  48:56.80 29 (48) 15:45.3Waxahachie -18 33.7%24:37

6 Kayla Miller 59  49:02.74 30 (49) 15:47.2Waxahachie -20 34.1%24:41

7 Alisa Orr 60  49:08.85 31 (48) 15:49.1Midlothian +8 33.6%24:30

8 Brandi Anthony 68  52:33.56 37 (40) 16:55.0Waxahachie +52 29.2%25:51

9 Nickie Collazo 69  52:40.92 38 (42) 16:57.4Arlington +22 29.5%26:09

10 Elizabeth Stripland 74  54:08.45 41 (44) 17:25.6Waxahachie +94 29.2%26:17

1 Monica Boyd 37  37:59.58F50-59 18 (50) 12:13.7Midlothian +71 44.5%18:24

2 Eva Burrow 84  59:38.21 48 (58) 19:11.7Waxahachie 31.5%

3 Vivian Styles 871:00:43.44 51 (50) 19:32.7Waxahachie +97 27.9%29:33

4 Sandy Boswell 921:04:26.35 55 (56) 20:44.5Greenville +79 28.4%31:34

1 Laura Couch 66  48:10.75F60+ 35 (60) 15:30.4Waxahachie +52 40.1%23:40

2 Loretta Stephens 70  53:01.26 39 (72) 17:04.0Quitman -46 44.0%26:54

3 Kim Brunson 76  56:19.51 43 (64) 18:07.8Waxahachie 36.4%

4 Linda Marsh 77  58:50.62 44 (64) 18:56.4Waxahachie +111 34.8%28:30

5 Joanna Noggle 861:00:15.29 50 (71) 19:23.7Waxahachie +10 38.0%30:03

6 Carla White 851:00:16.71 49 (70) 19:24.1Waxahachie +6 37.4%30:05

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
 Positive Split

 Negative Split
GD Place among Females

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.



Order of Finish

Bib Name GD AgeGrp AG Net Chip Time Pace 5KEqClock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH 5K AgeGD

11 152  Jeff Bartlett (M49) M40-49 OA     20:34.33 6:37.3 20.57   20:34.900.6 10:01 10:33 +32 71.1%

22 149  Rick Phelan (M50) M50-59 MS     21:05.99 6:47.5 21.08   21:05.99--- 69.9%

33 099  Barry Ortner (M54) M50-59 1st     21:15.57 6:50.6 21.25   21:17.061.5 10:27 10:49 +22 71.7%

44 146  Zac Tsai (M27) M20-29 1st     22:57.28 7:23.3 22.95   23:00.162.9 11:25 11:33 +8 56.2%

55 154  Ryan Bass (M32) M30-39 1st     23:10.96 7:27.7 23.17   23:16.275.3 11:23 11:48 +25 56.1%

66 112  Ted Saltzman (M35) M30-39 2nd     23:33.16 7:34.9 23.55   23:33.16--- 56.0%

17 125  Rachel Andersen (F32) F30-39 OA     24:50.71 7:59.8 24.83   24:59.849.1 12:11 12:40 +29 59.7%

28 133  Elizabeth Willis (F29) F20-29 1st     25:59.29 8:21.9 25.98   26:03.884.6 12:58 13:01 +3 56.9%

79 087  Ricky Boyd (M50) M50-59 2nd     26:00.95 8:22.4 26.00   26:11.1610.2 12:43 13:18 +35 56.7%

810 085  Eric Hoff (M33) M30-39 3rd     26:18.37 8:28.0 26.30   26:32.2013.8 12:51 13:27 +36 49.6%

311 100  Theresa Ballard (F22) F20-29 2nd     26:25.71 8:30.4 26.42   26:46.2020.5 12:28 13:58 +90 56.0%

912 009  Alan Rogers (M56) M50-59 3rd     27:20.38 8:48.0 27.33   27:20.930.6 13:03 14:17 +74 56.7%

413 072  Melissa Grimes (F29) F20-29 3rd     27:17.29 8:47.0 27.28   27:26.889.6 12:42 14:35 +112 54.2%

514 132  Jennifer Reagan (F30) F30-39 1st     27:56.20 8:59.5 27.93   28:03.427.2 14:06 13:50 -16 53.0%

1015 111  Todd Martinez (M44) M40-49 1st     28:10.13 9:04.0 28.17   28:10.13--- 14:03 14:07 +4 49.9%

1116 002  Travis Vick (M33) M30-39 4th     28:06.93 9:03.0 28.10   28:14.387.4 13:12 14:55 +104 46.4%

1217 131  Kevin Reagan (M32) M30-39 5th     28:22.61 9:08.0 28.37   28:29.707.1 14:05 14:17 +12 45.8%

618 113  Ellen Saltzman (F35) F30-39 2nd     28:37.37 9:12.8 28.62   28:39.792.4 13:55 14:42 +46 52.2%

719 039  Kelsey Love (F24) F20-29 4th     28:50.51 9:17.0 28.83   28:55.525.0 13:54 14:56 +62 51.3%

1320 153  Mike Taylor (M34) M30-39 6th     29:43.15 9:33.9 29.72   29:57.5814.4 14:07 15:36 +89 44.1%

821 098  Janet Ortner (F53) F50-59 MS     30:57.48 9:57.9 30.95   31:06.619.1 15:01 15:56 +55 56.8%

1422 082  Ryan Andersen (M31) M30-39 7th     31:56.37 10:16.8 31.93   32:15.1518.8 15:17 16:39 +82 40.6%

923 107  Melissa Zamora (F33) F30-39 3rd     32:57.29 10:36.4 32.95   33:05.258.0 16:01 16:56 +55 45.1%

1524 029  Steven Shaw (M43) M40-49 2nd     34:05.99 10:58.5 34.08   34:05.99--- 40.9%

1025 045  Sherri Wilson (F33) F30-39 4th     34:21.66 11:03.6 34.35   34:27.435.8 16:12 18:10 +118 43.3%

1126 011  Nikki Vedro (F27) F20-29 5th     35:00.41 11:16.1 35.00   35:11.2710.9 17:19 17:41 +22 42.3%

1627 012  Stephen Vedro (M30) M30-39 8th     35:00.64 11:16.1 35.00   35:11.5010.9 17:20 17:41 +21 36.9%

1228 103  Natalie Smith (F28) F20-29 6th     35:08.32 11:18.6 35.13   35:16.127.8 16:53 18:15 +82 42.1%

1729 143  Emmett Powers (M75) M60+ 1st     35:23.71 11:23.6 35.38   35:24.811.1 16:33 18:51 +139 53.5%

1330 020  Jennie Schmitz (F28) F20-29 7th     35:47.99 11:31.4 35.78   35:51.763.8 17:22 18:26 +65 41.3%

1831 071  Jon Grimes (M34) M30-39 9th     35:49.00 11:31.7 35.82   36:06.3617.4 17:22 18:27 +65 36.6%

1432 013  Ashley Word (F25) F20-29 8th     36:09.03 11:38.1 36.15   36:27.2918.3 16:41 19:28 +167 40.9%

1533 102  Veronica Alarcon (F40) F40-49 1st     37:05.85 11:56.4 37.08   37:05.85--- 41.3%

1634 151  Katie Kerber (F30) F30-39 5th     37:28.46 12:03.7 37.47   37:34.846.4 17:56 19:32 +96 39.5%

1935 150  Keith Kerbert (M49) M40-49 3rd     37:36.38 12:06.3 37.60   37:42.476.1 17:56 19:40 +104 38.9%

1736 083  Rebeka Johnson (F34) F30-39 6th     37:53.29 12:11.7 37.88   38:05.6112.3 18:19 19:34 +76 39.3%

1837 086  Monica Boyd (F50) F50-59 1st     37:59.58 12:13.7 37.98   38:06.486.9 18:24 19:36 +71 44.5%

1938 105  Melissa Brown (F43) F40-49 2nd     38:24.19 12:21.6 38.40   38:28.924.7 18:48 19:37 +49 40.8%

2039 027  Spencer Sutton (M8) M12&Un 1st     38:39.01 12:26.4 38.65   38:39.560.6 19:21 19:18 -2 44.0%

2040 046  Holly Browning (F36) F30-39 7th     38:32.36 12:24.3 38.53   38:46.6614.3 19:02 19:30 +28 39.0%

2141 148  Gary Hamel (M66) M60+ 2nd     38:53.42 12:31.1 38.88   38:57.894.5 18:17 20:37 +140 43.5%

2142 084  Katy Hoff (F32) F30-39 8th     39:01.56 12:33.7 39.02   39:06.454.9 18:39 20:22 +103 38.0%

2243 041  Rachel Reyna (F27) F20-29 9th     41:32.87 13:22.4 41.53   41:54.2021.3 20:14 21:19 +65 35.6%

2244 042  Samuel Reyna (M28) M20-29 2nd     41:35.21 13:23.1 41.58   41:55.0919.9 20:15 21:21 +66 31.0%

2345 037  Matthew Love (M47) M40-49 4th     43:05.10 13:52.1 43.08   43:10.295.2 20:56 22:10 +74 33.4%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
 Positive Split

 Negative Split
GD Place among Females

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.



2346 038  Melanie Love (F47) F40-49 3rd     43:08.13 13:53.0 43.13   43:13.855.7 20:26 22:43 +137 37.8%

2447 004  Candace Brown (F43) F40-49 4th     44:31.26 14:19.8 44.52   44:35.354.1 19:57 24:34 +278 35.2%

2548 128  Nikki Nangauta (F30) F30-39 9th     44:38.30 14:22.1 44.63   44:40.522.2 21:41 22:57 +77 33.2%

2649 145  Lana Campbell (F15) F13-15 1st     44:36.64 14:21.5 44.60   44:52.5515.9 21:50 22:47 +57 34.7%

2450 010  Ben Stiefel (M37) M30-39 10th     45:50.73 14:45.4 45.83   46:01.1410.4 29.1%

2551 047  Willie Lindsey (M80) M60+ 3rd     46:35.44 14:59.8 46.58   46:45.049.6 22:18 24:17 +119 45.1%

2752 096  Page Coleman (F24) F20-29 10th     46:53.89 15:05.7 46.88   47:16.8723.0 22:20 24:34 +134 31.6%

2653 097  Chris Coleman (M32) M30-39 11th     46:54.04 15:05.8 46.90   47:17.9523.9 22:20 24:34 +134 27.7%

2854 023  Lesley Ashford (F37) F30-39 10th     48:05.66 15:28.8 48.08   48:24.9519.3 23:06 25:00 +115 31.3%

2755 022  Brad Ashford (M35) M30-39 12th     48:07.72 15:29.5 48.12   48:26.4918.8 27.4%

2856 108  Eddie Marsh (M64) M60+ 4th     48:22.39 15:34.2 48.37   48:33.4111.0 24:11 24:11 +0 34.4%

2957 005  Steven Marsh (M34) M30-39 13th     48:21.13 15:33.8 48.35   48:33.7212.6 24:17 24:04 -14 27.1%

2958 147  Kari Tweet (F48) F40-49 5th     48:56.80 15:45.3 48.93   49:19.2322.4 24:37 24:19 -18 33.7%

3059 123  Kayla Miller (F49) F40-49 6th     49:02.74 15:47.2 49.03   49:19.7017.0 24:41 24:21 -20 34.1%

3160 008  Alisa Orr (F48) F40-49 7th     49:08.85 15:49.1 49.13   49:23.4514.6 24:30 24:39 +8 33.6%

3261 006  Alyson Falgout (F24) F20-29 11th     49:08.64 15:49.1 49.13   49:23.5614.9 24:31 24:37 +6 30.1%

3062 120  Robby Word (M48) M40-49 5th     50:40.28 16:18.6 50.67   50:58.5318.2 24:44 25:57 +73 28.6%

3163 040  Dan Milliorn (M49) M40-49 6th     51:37.14 16:36.9 51.62   51:56.2819.1 27:07 24:30 -157 28.3%

3364 101  Lacey Jowers (F16) F16-19 1st     52:13.62 16:48.6 52.22   52:32.4918.9 25:37 26:37 +60 29.3%

3465 141  Lexi Johanson (F16) F16-19 2nd     52:15.89 16:49.3 52.25   52:32.7016.8 25:40 26:36 +57 29.3%

3566 017  Laura Couch (F60) F60+ 1st     48:10.75 15:30.4 48.17   52:45.80275.1 23:40 24:31 +52 40.1%

3667 155  Sarah Lucas (F22) F20-29 12th     52:32.45 16:54.7 52.53   52:57.9425.5 25:49 26:43 +55 28.2%

3768 106  Brandi Anthony (F40) F40-49 8th     52:33.56 16:55.0 52.55   52:58.9025.3 25:51 26:43 +52 29.2%

3869 142  Nickie Collazo (F42) F40-49 9th     52:40.92 16:57.4 52.67   53:02.2521.3 26:09 26:31 +22 29.5%

3970 049  Loretta Stephens (F72) F60+ 2nd     53:01.26 17:04.0 53.02   53:29.4428.2 26:54 26:08 -46 44.0%

3271 081  Roy Stephens (M73) M60+ 5th     52:59.61 17:03.4 52.98   53:30.2930.7 26:51 26:09 -42 34.6%

4072 093  Amanda Mehringer (F30) F30-39 13th     54:10.70 17:26.3 54.17   54:26.2515.5 26:22 27:48 +86 27.3%

3373 094  Jeremy Mehringer (M28) M20-29 3rd     54:12.84 17:27.0 54.20   54:27.4314.6 26:23 27:50 +87 23.8%

4174 025  Elizabeth Stripland (F44) F40-49 10th     54:08.45 17:25.6 54.13   54:33.7825.3 26:17 27:51 +94 29.2%

4275 024  Rebecca Lockridge (F32) F30-39 12th     54:05.88 17:24.7 54.08   54:36.1030.2 26:11 27:55 +103 27.4%

4376 051  Kim Brunson (F64) F60+ 3rd     56:19.51 18:07.8 56.32   56:32.8613.3 36.4%

4477 109  Linda Marsh (F64) F60+ 4th     58:50.62 18:56.4 58.83   59:00.239.6 28:30 30:21 +111 34.8%

3478 066  Ryan McCleskey (M5) M12&Un 2nd     59:15.52 19:04.4 59.25   59:47.9332.4 33.4%

4579 064  Amy McCleskey (F34) F30-39 14th     59:16.41 19:04.7 59.27   59:49.7833.4 29:45 29:32 -13 25.2%

4680 032  Dana Holt (F38) F30-39 11th     49:47.80 16:01.7 49.78   59:52.99605.2 30.4%

4781 156  Shannon Stevenson (F24) F20-29 13th     59:53.68 19:16.7 59.88   59:57.143.5 22:19 37:34 +915 24.7%

3582 068  Randy Burrow (M60) M60+ 6th     59:32.76 19:10.0 59.531:00:06.7734.0 26.9%

3683 065  Mack McCleskey (M37) M30-39 14th     59:35.21 19:10.8 59.581:00:11.4136.2 29:33 30:02 +29 22.4%

4884 069  Eva Burrow (F58) F50-59 2nd     59:38.21 19:11.7 59.631:00:15.1737.0 31.5%

4985 135  Carla White (F70) F60+ 6th   1:00:16.71 19:24.1 60.271:00:41.9125.2 30:05 30:11 +6 37.4%

5086 119  Joanna Noggle (F71) F60+ 5th   1:00:15.29 19:23.7 60.251:00:42.2226.9 30:03 30:13 +10 38.0%

5187 089  Vivian Styles (F50) F50-59 3rd   1:00:43.44 19:32.7 60.721:01:07.5424.1 29:33 31:10 +97 27.9%

5288 144  Samantha Tweet (F16) F16-19 4th   1:00:52.31 19:35.6 60.871:01:08.2415.9 29:43 31:09 +86 25.1%

5389 053  Haley Styles (F16) F16-19 3rd   1:00:50.55 19:35.0 60.831:01:10.6520.1 29:41 31:09 +88 25.2%

5490 057  Jayann Williamson (F30) F30-39 15th   1:04:27.73 20:44.9 64.451:06:48.01140.3 23.0%

3791 056  Mark Williamson (M32) M30-39 15th   1:04:30.60 20:45.8 64.501:06:48.62138.0 31:39 32:52 +73 20.2%

5592 058  Sandy Boswell (F56) F50-59 4th   1:04:26.35 20:44.5 64.431:06:49.14142.8 31:34 32:53 +79 28.4%

5693 014  Clairissa Veltkamp (F28) F20-29 14th   1:12:39.06 23:23.0 72.651:12:39.06--- 20.4%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
 Positive Split

 Negative Split
GD Place among Females

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.



3894 118  Russ Noggle (M79) M60+ 7th   1:12:10.52 23:13.9 72.171:12:39.0828.6 28.4%

5795 074  Jordan Knight (F16) F16-19 5th   1:12:20.95 23:17.2 72.331:12:39.3818.4 21.2%

5896 021  Kristen Culbertson (F23) F20-29 15th   1:12:39.47 23:23.2 72.651:12:39.47--- 20.4%

Average Finish Time: 44:05 Average Age Grade: 38.33%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
 Positive Split

 Negative Split
GD Place among Females

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.
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